2001-02 Women’s Track & Field EOQY Stats

End-of-Year Statistics are calculated from meet results

Women®s Indoor Best Times

200 Meters

Kim Walker - Florida Intercollegiate
3000 Meters

Laura Melendez - ACC Indoor Championship
400 Meters

Laura Gerber - Gator Invitational
4x400-Meter Relay

Team A - ACC Indoor Championship

Tamara Campbell Shauna Quinn Nakeya Crutchfield Laura

5000 Meters

Allison Lind - ACC Indoor Championship
55 Meter Hurdles

Kim Jones - Gator Invitational
55 Meters

Nakeya Crutchfield - Nike Fast Times
60 Meter Hurdles

Kim Jones - Nebraska Distance Extravaganza
60 Meters

Nakeya Crutchfield - Blue Heaven Rumble
600-Yard Run

Laura Gerber - Nebraska Distance Extravaganza
800 Meters

Laura Gerber - Nike Fast Times

Mile Run

Natalie Hughes - ACC Indoor Championship
High Jump

Stacey Taylor - Nike Fast Times
Long Jump

Kim Jones - ACC Indoor Championship
Pole Vault

Lacy Janson - ACC Indoor Championship
Shot Put

Mandy Kinney - ACC Indoor Championship
Weight Throw

Nicole Scott - Florida Intercollegiate

Jan

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Jan

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Jan

12,
16,
10,

16,

16,
10,
28,

2,
26,

2,
28,
16,
28,
16,
16,
16,

12,

2002

2002

2002

2002

Gerber

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

25.38

10:28.39

56.57

3:49.70

17:18.10
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7.82

1:22.42

2:10.73
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5-10.75

20-10

13- 7.25

48- 2.50

53- 6

1.80m

6.35m

4.15m

14.69m

16.31m



Women®"s Outdoor Best Times

100 Meter Hurdles

Kim Jones - Texas Invitational
100 Meters

Teresa Bundy - Georgia Tech Invitational
10000 Meters

Vicky Gill - NCAA Outdoor Championship
1500 Meters

Natalie Hughes - NCAA Outdoor Championship
200 Meters

Nakeya Crutchfield - ACC Outdoor Championship
2000-Meter Steeplechase

Suzanne Shephard - Three Way Meet
3000 Meter Steeplechase

Suzanne Shephard - Florida Relays
3000 Meters

Vicky Gill - Three Way Meet
400 Meter Hurdles

Deja Dupree - Three Way Meet
400 Meters

Tamara Campbell - ACC Outdoor Championship
4x100-Meter Relay

Team A - ACC Outdoor Championship
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Kim Jones Nakeya Crutchfield Kim Walker Teresa Bundy

4x400-Meter Relay
Team A - ACC Outdoor Championship

Shauna Quinn Kim Walker Jordana Whittington

5000 Meters

Vicky Gill - Snowbird Invitational
800 Meters

Natalie Hughes - Three Way Meet
Heptathlon

Karen Rademeyer - Florida State Relays
Discus

Makiba Batten - FAMU Relays
Hammer

Karen Rademeyer - FSU Season Opener
High Jump

Stacey Taylor - Yellow Jacket Invitational
Javelin

Karen Rademeyer - Georgia Tech Invitational
Long Jump

Kim Jones - ACC Outdoor Championship
Pole Vault

Lacy Janson - ACC Outdoor Championship
Shot Put

Cerenity Young - Northridge Invitational
Triple Jump

Teresa Bundy - US Track & Field Championship
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Tamara Campbell
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13.30
11.37
35:13.61
4:18.23
23.63
7:46.38
11:13.65
10:20.22
1:07.92
54 .54

44 .58

3:43.69

17:01.60
2:08.30
4348 pts
165-10
161- 6
5- 7.75
153-10
21- 1.25
14- 0
51- 2.25

44- 7

50.56m
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1.72m

46.89m

6.43m

4.27m
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